

Witness called and duly sworn on: 06.08.2025

FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY: SRI. SKB LEARNED COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER:

Ex.P3	Certified copy of the Charge sheet filed in Cr.No.239/2023 pertaining to T.Narasipura police station.
Ex.P4	Certified copy of the spot panchanama along with rough sketch
Ex.P5	Certified copy of the IMV report
Ex.P6	Certified copy of the wound certificate issued by Govt. Hospital, T.Narasipura.
Ex.P7	Discharge card issued by K.R.Hospital, Mysuru.
Ex.P8	Medical bills (<i>Collectively marked</i>)
Ex.P9	Prescriptions along with report (<i>Collectively marked</i>)
Ex.P10	CT Scan film
Ex.P11	Four X-ray films (<i>Collectively marked</i>)

Deferred for further chief examination of PW.1 at the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

sd/-
Prl.Judge ,
Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru